



AMF:RO:2022-2023

14th November, 2022

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

(Code No. 513117)

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we are pleased to submit the clippings of newspapers (Free Press Journal and Navshakti), having published the Unaudited Financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year that ended on 30th September, 2022.

For AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KINSHUK

RAJKUMAR TIWARI

Digitally signed by KINSHUK
RAJKUMAR TIWARI
Date: 2022.11.14 12:25:44
+05'30'

KINSHUK R. TIWARI

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Onida House, G-1, MIDC, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093.
CIN No. : L32300MH1981PLC023637. Website : www.onida.com

Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.21	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	26,884	34,575	39,656	61,459	57,137
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(302)	43	562	(259)	(119)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(302)	43	562	(259)	(119)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(302)	43	562	(259)	(119)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(306)	38	554	(268)	(134)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1/- each)	2,311	2,311	2,311	2,311	2,311
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)					18,014
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	(0.13)	0.02	0.24	(0.11)	(0.05)
Diluted	(0.13)	0.02	0.24	(0.11)	(0.05)

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.onida.com.
2. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11th November, 2022

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2022

For MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
sd/-
G.L. Mirchandani
Chairman & Managing Director

KEDIA CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED

Reg. Office : 202, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 3, Rahul Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir. M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
CIN No. L45200MH1981PLC025083

Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-2022	30-Jun-2022	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2021	31-Mar-2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	7.22	3.75	5.97	10.97	29.22
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.18	(1.49)	1.20	0.69	1.38
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.18	(1.49)	1.20	0.69	1.38
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.13	(1.49)	1.20	0.64	1.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.13	(1.49)	1.20	0.64	1.38
Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Earning per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.07	(0.05)	0.04	0.02	0.05

Notes :
(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2022.
(2) The Company is engaged in Construction business and there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS 108.
(3) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
(4) Figures of previous period have been regrouped and / or recast wherever considered necessary to confirm the grouping of current period
(5) The Financial Results of the Company are submitted to BSE and are available on Company's website at www.kccindia.in
(6) There is no complaint received or pending as on quarter ending September 30, 2022
(7) A court case is going on by the company along with group company against LIC of India for the Ridge Road Property which is shown at Rs. 70.92 lakhs under Inventory and also no provision for diminution in value is made as the matter is subjudice.

Place : Mumbai, 10th November, 2022

For KEDIA CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD.
VIJAY KUMAR PURANMAL KHOWALA
Director
DIN No. : 00377686

KIRTI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Reg. Office : 202, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 3, Rahul Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir. M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
CIN No. L99999MH1974PLC017826

Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-Sep-2022	30-Jun-2022	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2021	31-Mar-2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	17.30	5.35	5.90	22.65	52.82
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.64	2.11	1.97	15.75	44.83
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.64	2.11	1.97	15.75	44.83
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exception and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.64	2.11	0.98	15.75	43.84
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.64	2.11	0.98	15.75	43.84
Equity Share Capital	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
Earning per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.062	0.010	0.004	0.072	0.199

Notes :
(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2022.
(2) The Company is engaged in Investment business and there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS 108.
(3) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
(4) Figures of previous period have been regrouped and / or recast wherever considered necessary to confirm the grouping of current period
(5) The figures for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the unaudited/reviewed published result for the First Quarter ended 30th June 2022
(6) In view of the unprecedented COVID 19 pandemic, the management has made an assessment of its position as at the balance sheet date. In assessing, the management has taken into consideration external and internal information up to the date of preparation of these financial statements. The management has assessed its liquidity and profitability and has concluded that there has been no material impact to its operation or its financial position. However, the impact assessment of COVID 19 is a continuing process given its nature and duration. The management will continue to monitor for any material changes to future economic conditions.
(7) The Financial Results of the Company are submitted to MCX Stock Exchange and are available on Company's website at www.kirtinvestments.in
(8) There is no complaint received or pending as on quarter ending September, 2022.

Place : Mumbai, 10th November, 2022

For KIRTI INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VIJAY KUMAR PURANMAL KHOWALA
Director
DIN No. : 00377686

SARTHAK GLOBAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 609, Floor-6, West Wing, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai, (MH) 400021, India,
Contact No.: 9827522189, Email: sgl@sarthakglobal.com, website: www.sarthakglobal.com

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	7.11	11.58	272.01	18.69	360.29	497.76
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.06	2.95	3.13	6.01	6.61	-413.27
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.06	2.95	3.13	6.01	6.61	-413.27
4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.83	2.22	2.04	5.05	5.52	-413.21
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.83	2.22	2.04	5.05	5.52	-413.21
6. Equity share capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-136.28	-	-	-136.28	278.49	-141.33
8. Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*	0.09	0.07	0.07	0.17	0.18	-13.77
Basic:	0.09	0.07	0.07	0.17	0.18	-13.77
Diluted:	0.09	0.07	0.07	0.17	0.18	-13.77

Notes :
1. The above Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11.11.2022 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on same date. The Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations, 2015.
2. The Company is engaged in two businesses i.e. Trading of Commodities and Share Transfer Agent.
3. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary to confirm to the figures presented in the current period.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full details of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Company's website at http://www.sarthakglobal.com/ and at the website of BSE.
5. The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rules made thereunder, as may be amended from time to time.

Place : Indore, 11.11.2022

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors
Sarthak Global Limited
sd/-
Sunil Gangrade
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00169221

AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN 28910MH1971PLC015119)
Registered Office: 1118, Dalamal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021
Tel: 022-49637707/49635404 Email: secretarial@amforgeindustries.com
web: www.amforgeindia.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30th September, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th September, 2021	30th September, 2022	31st March, 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
I. Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Income	64.12	65.73	68.47	129.85	134.45	270.37
Total Income	64.12	65.73	68.47	129.85	134.45	270.37
II. Expenses						
a) Cost of Material Consumed / Purchases of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Employee Benefit Expenses	8.92	4.90	6.12	13.82	11.26	23.79
c) Finance Cost	5.89	8.58	6.91	14.47	14.42	27.68
d) Depreciation & Amortisation	8.40	8.31	11.67	16.71	23.34	43.72
e) Other Expenses	47.82	38.17	29.07	85.99	53.54	116.06
Total Expenses	71.03	59.96	53.77	130.99	102.56	211.25
III. Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (I - II)	(6.91)	5.77	14.70	(1.14)	31.89	59.12
IV. Profit / (Loss) before Tax (III - IV)	(6.91)	5.77	14.70	(1.14)	31.89	59.12
V. Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Current Taxation	-	1.36	2.27	1.36	4.97	8.69
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(11.72)
c) Earlier Years (Short) / Excess Provision of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
VI. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations (V-VI)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
VII. Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
VIII. Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
IX. Tax Expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
X. Net Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (VIII - IX)	-	-	-	-	-	-
XI. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (VII + X)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
XII. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
(A) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i) Income Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIII. Total Comprehensive Income (XI + XII)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
(i) Paid up Equity Capital (Equity Shares)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	287.74
(ii) Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	941.82
XIV. Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations)						
a) Basic	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
b) Diluted	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
XV. Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued operations)						
a) Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVI. Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued and continuing operations)						
a) Basic	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
b) Diluted	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13

Notes :
1. There is no reportable segment and therefore in the context of Ind AS - 108, disclosure of segment information is not applicable.
2. Provision for current tax provided for Rs. NIL (Previous Period Rs. 2.27 Lakhs) as per provisions of MAT and provision for Deferred Tax (Net) will be provided at the end of the current financial year.
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and Limited Review of the results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.
4. The financial results shall be available on the websites of the Company (www.amforgeindia.in) and Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
5. The Company, based on its last audited annual financial statements, is required to be registered as a Non-Banking Finance Company (NBFC) under section 45-IA of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 and is in the process of complying with the requirements for the registration.
6. The Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Amforge Industries Limited
sd/-
Hudson D'Costa
Managing Director
(DIN -07893177)

Navkar Corporation Ltd

Container Freight Stations & Rail Terminals

Registered Office: 205-206, J.K. Chambers, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400703.
Website: http://www.navkarcofs.com, CIN: L63000MH2008PLC187146

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations (net)	10,992.24	24,053.48	11,823.84	45,595.76			
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	1,853.29	3,664.97	1,070.73	4,479.69			
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,110.74	2,401.84	688.47	3,776.43			
Profit from discontinued operations before tax	3,393.66	4,581.51	812.78	3,782.00			
Tax expenses of discontinued operations	2,196.58	2,302.09	337.49	835.00			
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	2,319.12	4,703.46	1,160.27	6,706.07			
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each)	15,051.92	15,051.92	15,051.92	15,051.92			
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NIL	NIL	NIL	173162.29			
Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)							
For Continuing Operations:							
(a) Basic	0.74	1.60	0.46	2.51			
(b) Diluted	0.74	1.60	0.46	2.51			
For Discontinued Operations:							
(a) Basic	0.80	1.51	0.32	1.96			
(b) Diluted	0.80	1.51	0.32	1.96			

Notes :
1. The results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.navkarcofs.com.

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : November 10, 2022

For Navkar Corporation Limited
sd/-
Shantilal J. Mehta
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00134162

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. Lakhs)

	30th September, 2022		31st March, 2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
I. ASSETS				
(1) Non Current Assets				
(i) Property, Plant and Equipment	92.57	105.79		
(ii) Other Intangible Assets	0.12	0.12		
(iii) Investment Property	340.58	343.76		
(iv) Investments	6.96	6.96		
(v) Other Non Current Assets	1,214.41	1,297.07		
(vi) Deferred Tax Assets	1,654.64	1,753.70		
(2) Current Assets				
(i) Financial Assets				
Cash and Cash Equivalent	86.01	82.08		
Deferred Tax Assets	25.49	25.49		
(ii) Other Current Assets				
Trade Receivables	1,766.14	1,861.27		
(iii) Other Current Assets				
Prepaid Expenses				
Other Current Assets				
(iii) Other Current Assets				
Other Current Assets				
(iii) Other Current Assets				
(iii) Other Current Assets				
(iii) Other Current Assets				
(

बेन्टले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड

सोसायटी: एन ४१०० एमएच १९८५ पीएलसी ३४३९६

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: भंसाळी हाऊस, ए-५, ऑफ व्हाई रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०५३

फोन: (९१-२२) २६२१ ६००० • फॅक्स: (९१-२२) २६२१ ६००५ ई-मेल: bentleycommercial@gmail.com • वेबसाईट: www.bentleycommercial.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहितीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(₹ लाखात) (प्रति शेअर प्राप्ती सोडून)

अनु. क्र.	वर्णनात्मक	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली तिमाही
		३०-०९-२०२२	३०-०९-२०२१	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१७९.८२	१७९.८३	८८.८९
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींपैकी)	१७४.०३	१७०.३५	८८.४३
३.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१७४.०३	१७०.३५	८८.४३
४.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) करोत्तर, (असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१३९.९५	१२७.४७	६७.९९
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करोत्तर) आणि शर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१०९.९६	(८९.९९)	८८.४३
६.	भरणा झालेले संपणा भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य ₹ १०/- प्रत्येकी)	९९.६०	९९.६०	९९.६०
७.	पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदानुसार दाखवण्याप्रमाणे)	-	-	-
८.	प्रति भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०/-) (अवार्शित)	१३.९७	१२.८०	६.७४

टिपा :
१. वरील माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायर्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमधे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहितीच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतर आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहितीच्या अलेखापरीक्षित आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्राप्ति कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट (www.bentleycommercial.in) वर आणि जेथे कंपनीचे शेअर्स सूचीबद्ध आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.
२. हिशेब तपासणीच्या समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे परिक्षण, त्याच्या दिनांक ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित केलेल्या सभेत केले व त्याच नारखेस आयोजित करण्यात आलेल्या संपलक मंडळीच्या सभेत त्यांना मान्यता देण्यात आली. हे विवरण कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ नुसार लिस्टिंग केल्याची कंपनीज (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, २०१५ च्या अनुशंगाने आणि प्रयोग असलेली तेवढ्या प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि बांधणे वापरात बनवले आहे.

बेन्टले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड करिता सही/सहायक आणि कंपनी सचिव (बीआयएन: ०६९३६६७२)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Mr. (late) **Mohammed Iqbal Ahmedullah Shaikh** holding this notice shares in Flat No. 304, God's Gift Tower CHS LTD. 9/10, Yari Rd., Cross Lane, Versova, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 061, admeasuring area about 895 Sq. ft. equivalent to 83.14Sq.Ms. Build up along with his wife Mrs. **Ayesha Mohammed Iqbal Shaikh**. Whereas he expired on 6th July, 2019. Intestate without giving any will or nomination. He is leaving behind, his legal wedded wife, one daughter & one grand son (as his father predeceased his grandfather) as his only legal heirs namely **(1) Mrs. Ayesha Mohammed Iqbal Shaikh (2) Ms. Sayeda M.I Shaikh nee Mrs. Sayeeda Irfan Goriawala (3) Mr. Daanish Mohammed Ali Shaikh**.

३३, जुनी हनुमान शली क्रॉस लेन, काळबादेवी, मुंबई-४००००२, २. अर्जनदास धनराजमल मुलचंदानी वय: माहित नाही, पेशा: माहित नाही, दुकान क्र. १ (जी-याच्या पुढे), तळमजला, गोकुळ निवास, बिल्डिंग क्र. ३३, जुनी हनुमान शली क्रॉस लेन, काळबादेवी, मुंबई-४००००२, ३. सूर्यकुमार के. जैन वय: माहित नाही, पेशा: माहित नाही, ज्यंका पत्ता बी-१, इमली अपार्टमेंट, १५ रस्ता, खार (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५२, ...प्रतिवादी प्रति, वरील नावाचे प्रतिवादी क्र. २, ज्याअर्थी वरील नावाच्या वार्दीनी प्रतिवादी विरुद्ध वाद दाखल करून त्यामध्ये विनंती केली की, सदर सन्माननीय न्यायालयाने कृपा करून प्रतिवादीना दुकान क्र. १ (जी-याच्या पुढे) तळ मजला, गोकुळ निवास, बिल्डिंग क्र. ३३ जुनी हनुमान शली क्रॉस लेन, काळबादेवी, मुंबई-४००००२ म्हणजेच वादग्रस्त परिसर सोडून देणे, रिकामा आणि शांततापूर्ण कच्चा हवाली करण्यासाठी निर्देश देणारा आदेश आणि हुकूम मंजूर करावा आणि वादामधील विनंतीनुसार अशा अन्य आणि पुढील अनुतोषांकरिता.

वरील नावाचे प्रतिवादी तुम्हाला समस्य प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ३० दिवसात सदर न्यायालयात तुमचे लेखी विवरणपत्र दाखल करण्यासाठी आणि वरील नावाच्या वार्दीच्या वादाला उतर देण्यासाठी व्यक्तीश: किंवा रितसर माहिती असलेल्या प्राधिकृत लिटरमार्फत २३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी दु. २.४५ वा. न्यायालय खोली क्र. १०, ०४था मजला, जुनी इमारत, लघु वाद न्यायालय, एल.टी. मार्ग, मुंबई-४००००२ येथील पिठासिन सन्माननीय न्यायाधिस यांचेसमोर व्यक्तीश: हजर राहण्यासाठी आदेशपुर्वक फर्मावण्यात येत आहे.

सूचना घ्यावी की, अगोदर सांगितलेल्या दिवशी हजर राहण्यात तुम्ही कसूर केल्यास, तुमच्या गैरहजेरीत वादाची सुनावणी होऊन निकाल देण्यात येईल. तुम्ही सदर वादाची प्रत सदर न्यायालयाच्या न्यायालय खोली क्र. १० मधून प्राप्त करू शकता.

न्यायालयाच्या शिक्क्याने दिले, सदर २० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ सही/- अतिरिक्त निबंधक

स्पिडएज कमर्शियल लिमिटेड

सोसायटी: एन ५११०० एमएच १९८५ पीएलसी ३४५०३

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: भंसाळी हाऊस, ए-५, ऑफ व्हाई रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०५३

फोन: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७७२ • फॅक्स: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७६६ ई-मेल: speedagecommercial@gmail.com • वेबसाईट: www.speedagecommercial.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहितीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(₹ लाखात) (प्रति शेअर प्राप्ती सोडून)

अनु. क्र.	वर्णनात्मक	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली तिमाही
		३०-०९-२०२२	३०-०९-२०२१	
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१७०.०८	१७०.६६	८४.९६
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींपैकी)	१६४.६६	१६९.५७	८४.३९
३.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१६४.६६	१६९.५७	८४.३९
४.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) करोत्तर, (असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१२४.००	१२०.८४	६४.०७
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करोत्तर) आणि शर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	९६.७७	(७६.३६)	८४.३९
६.	भरणा झालेले संपणा भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य ₹ १०/- प्रत्येकी)	९८.००	९८.००	९८.००
७.	पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदानुसार दाखवण्याप्रमाणे)	-	-	-
८.	प्रति भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०/-) (अवार्शित)	१२.६५	१२.३३	६.५४

टिपा :
१. वरील माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अँड डिस्कलोजर रिव्हायर्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमधे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहितीच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतर आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहितीच्या अलेखापरीक्षित आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्राप्ति कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट (www.speedagecommercial.in) वर आणि जेथे कंपनीचे शेअर्स सूचीबद्ध आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.
२. हिशेब तपासणीच्या समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे परिक्षण, त्याच्या दिनांक ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित केलेल्या सभेत केले व त्याच नारखेस आयोजित करण्यात आलेल्या संपलक मंडळीच्या सभेत त्यांना मान्यता देण्यात आली. हे विवरण कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ नुसार लिस्टिंग केल्याची कंपनीज (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम, २०१५ च्या अनुशंगाने आणि प्रयोग असलेली तेवढ्या प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि बांधणे वापरात बनवले आहे.

स्पिडएज कमर्शियल लिमिटेड करिता सही/सहायक आणि कंपनी सचिव (बीआयएन: ०६९३६६७२)

AMFORGE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN 28910MH1971PLC015119)

Registered Office: 1118, Dalamal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021

Tele: 022-49637707/49635404 Email: secretarial@amforgeindustries.com

www: www.amforgeindia.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30th September, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th September, 2021	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2021	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
I.	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Income	64.12	65.73	68.47	129.85	134.45	270.37
	Total Income	64.12	65.73	68.47	129.85	134.45	270.37
II.	Expenses:						
	a) Cost of Material Consumed / Purchases of Traded Goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Employee Benefit Expenses	8.92	4.90	6.12	13.82	11.26	23.79
	c) Finance Cost	5.89	8.58	6.91	14.47	14.42	27.68
	d) Depreciation & Amortisation	8.40	8.31	11.67	16.71	23.34	43.72
	e) Other Expenses	47.82	38.17	29.07	85.59	53.54	116.06
	Total Expenses	71.03	59.96	53.77	130.99	102.56	211.25
III.	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (I - II)	(6.91)	5.77	14.70	(1.14)	31.89	59.12
IV.	Exceptional Item - Gain / (Loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-
V.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III + IV)	(6.91)	5.77	14.70	(1.14)	31.89	59.12
VI.	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Current Taxation	-	1.36	2.27	1.36	4.97	8.69
	b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	(111.72)
	c) Earlier Years (Short) / Excess Provision of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing Operations (V-VI)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
VIII.	Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
IX.	Net Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (VII + VIII)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
X.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (VII + IX)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
XI.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
XII.	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
(B)	(i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
XIII.	Total Comprehensive Income (XI + XII)	(6.91)	4.41	12.43	(2.50)	26.92	162.15
	(i) Paid up Equity Capital (Equity Shares)	-	-	-	-	-	287.74
	Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	941.82
XIV.	(ii) Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Earning Per Equity Share (for continuing operations)	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
	a) Basic	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
	b) Diluted	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
XV.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
XVI.	Earning Per Equity Share (for discontinued and continuing operations)	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
	a) Basic	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13
	b) Diluted	(0.05)	0.03	0.09	(0.02)	0.20	1.13

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. Lakhs)

	30th September, 2022	31st March, 2022
	Unaudited	Audited
I. ASSETS		
(1) Non Current Assets		
(i) Property, Plant and Equipment	92.57	105.79
(ii) Other Intangible Assets	0.12	0.12
(iii) Investment Property	340.58	343.76
(iv) Investments	6.96	6.96
(v) Other Non Current Assets	1,214.41	1,297.07
	1,654.64	1,753.70
(2) Current Assets		
Financial Assets		
Cash and Cash Equivalent	86.01	82.08
Deferred Tax Assets	25.49	25.49
	1,766.14	1,861.27
II. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
(1) Equity		
(i) Equity Share Capital	287.74	287.74
(ii) Other Equity	939.33	941.82
	1,227.07	1,229.56
(2) Liabilities		
(i) Financial Liabilities		
Borrowings	198.34	182.17
(ii) Other Current Liabilities	175.25	285.13
(iii) Deferred Tax Liabilities	-	-
	373.59	467.30
(3) Current Liabilities		
(i) Financial Liabilities		
Trade Payables	10.89	10.72
Provisions	154.59	153.69
	165.48	164.41
TOTAL	1,766.14	1,861.27

Notes:
1) There is no reportable segment and therefore in the context of Ind AS - 108, disclosure of segment information is not applicable.
2) Provision for current tax provided for Rs. NIL (Previous Period Rs. 2.27 lakhs) as per provisions of MAT and provision for Deferred Tax (Net) will be provided at the end of the current financial year.
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and Limited Review of the results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.
4) The financial results shall be available on the websites of the Company (www.amforgeindia.in) and Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
5) The Company, based on its last audited annual financial statements, is required to be registered as a Non-Banking Finance Company (NBFC) under section 45-IA of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 and is in the process of complying with the requirements for the registration.
6) The Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Amforge Industries Limited
Sd/-
Hudson D'Costa
Managing Director
(DIN - 07893177)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2022

मुंबई येथील लघुवाद न्यायालयात आर.ए.ई. वाद क्र. ७१ सन २०१९ श्री. राकेश गोकुळदास पारिख वय ५० वर्ष, पेशा: व्यवसाय, राहणार गोकुळ निवास, बजाज रोड, विलेपार्ले (प.), मुंबई- ४०००५६. ...वादी

विरुद्ध १. धिरजमल मथुरादास संपुर्ण नाव माहित नाही वय: माहित नाही, पेशा: माहित नाही, खोली क्र. १०, ४था मजला, गोकुळ निवास, बिल्डिंग क्र. ३३, जुनी हनुमान शली क्रॉस लेन, काळबादेवी, मुंबई-४००००२, २. लक्ष्मीचंद जैन संपुर्ण नाव माहित नाही वय: माहित नाही, पेशा: माहित नाही, ज्यंका पत्ता ए- ४०७/४०८, श्री आदिनाथ टॉवर्स, नॅन्सी कॉलनी जवळ, बोरिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००६६. ३. सूर्यकुमार के. जैन संपुर्ण नाव माहित नाही वय: माहित नाही, पेशा: माहित नाही, ज्यंका पत्ता ए- ४०७/४०८, श्री आदिनाथ टॉवर्स, नॅन्सी कॉलनी जवळ, बोरिवली पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००६६. ...प्रतिवादी प्रति, वरील नावाचे प्रतिवादी क्र. १, ज्याअर्थी वरील नावाच्या वार्दीनी प्रतिवादी विरुद्ध वाद दाखल करून त्यामध्ये विनंती केली की, सदर सन्माननीय न्यायालयाने कृपा करून प्रतिवादीना खोली क्र. १० (दुसरा भाग), ४था मजला, गोकुळ निवास, बिल्डिंग क्र. ३३ जुनी हनुमान शली क्रॉस लेन, काळबादेवी, मुंबई-४००००२, मोजमापित ७९.७५ चौ.मी. म्हणजेच वादग्रस्त परिसर सोडून देणे, रिकामा आणि शांततापूर्ण कच्चा हवाली करण्यासाठी निर्देश देणारा आदेश आणि हुकूम मंजूर करावा आणि वादामधील विनंतीनुसार अशा अन्य आणि पुढील अनुतोषांकरिता.

वरील नावाचे प्रतिवादी तुम्हाला समस्य प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ३० दिवसात सदर न्यायालयात तुमचे लेखी विवरणपत्र दाखल करण्यासाठी आणि वरील नावाच्या वार्दीच्या वादाला उतर देण्यासाठी व्यक्तीश: किंवा रितसर माहिती असलेल्या प्राधिकृत लिटरमार्फत २३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी दु. २.४५ वा. न्यायालय खोली क्र. १०, ०४था मजला, जुनी इमारत, लघु वाद न्यायालय, एल.टी. मार्ग, मुंबई-४००००२ येथील पिठासिन सन्माननीय न्यायाधिस यांचेसमोर व्यक्तीश: हजर राहण्यासाठी आदेशपुर्वक फर्मावण्यात येत आहे.

सूचना घ्यावी की, अगोदर सांगितलेल्या दिवशी हजर राहण्यात तुम्ही कसूर केल्यास, तुमच्या गैरहजेरीत वादाची सुनावणी होऊन निकाल देण्यात येईल. तुम्ही सदर वादाची प्रत सदर न्यायालयाच्या न्यायालय खोली क्र. १० मधून प्राप्त करू शकता.

न्यायालयाच्या शिक्क्याने दिले, सदर २० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ सही/- अतिरिक्त निबंधक

IRONWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED

(Formerly known as GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED)

Regd. Office : KHL House, 70-C Nehru Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 099
CIN No: L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.ironwoodworld.com
Email ID: cs@ironwoodworld.com Contact No. 022-26631834

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

₹. In lakhs, (except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30th Sept, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	30th Sept, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Revenue from operations	36.12	67.93	18.57	104.06	103.47	219.12
2	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(63.01)	(41.02)	(90.31)	(104.03)	(101.98)	(167.87)
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/loss of joint ventures and tax	(63.01)	(41.02)	(90.31)	(104.03)	(101.98)	(167.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(62.74)	(40.75)	(92.16)	(103.49)	(106.17)	(189.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(47.22)	(26.29)	(91.1			